
 

SHEVINGTON VALE & MILLBROOK SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

2025 – 2026 

 

Please remember that holidays during term time cannot be authorised. 

 

AUTUMN TERM  

            First Day of Term Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Close for Half Term      Thursday 23rd October 2025 

Open after Half Term      Monday 3rd November 2025 

Last Day of Term      Friday 19th December 2025 

 

SPRING TERM 

            First Day of Term     Monday 5th January 2026 

Close for Half Term     Friday 13th February 2026 

Open after Half Term     Monday 23rd February 2026 

Last Day of Term     Thursday 2nd April 2026 

 

SUMMER TERM 

First Day of Term     Monday 20th April 2026 

Bank Holiday     Monday 4th May 2026 

Polling Day     Thursday 7th May 2026 

           Close for Half Term     Friday 22nd May 2026 

Open after Half Term     Monday 1st June 2026 

Last Day of Term                    Friday 17th July 2026 

 


